                                                     MRZI100 SERIES
  DC-DC CONVERTER 100W, Reinforced Insulation, Railway Certified
E-mail:sales@minmax.com.tw   Tel:886-6-2923150
  2023/02/23   REV:7   Page 1 of 4 www.minmaxpower.com
FEATURES
►Industrial Standard Quarter Brick Package
►Ultra-wide Input Range 36-160VDC
►I/O Isolation 2000VAC with Reinforced Insulation
►Excellent Efficiency up to 91.5%
►Operating Baseplate Temp. Range -40℃ to +105℃
►No Min. Load Requirement
►Under-voltage, Overload/Voltage/Temp. and Short Circuit Protection
►Remote On/Off Control, Output Voltage Trim, Output Sense
►Vibration and Shock/Bump Test EN 61373 Approved
►Cooling, Dry & Damp Heat Test IEC/EN 60068-2-1, 2, 30 Approved
►Railway EMC Standard EN 50121-3-2 Approved
►Railway Certified EN 50155 (IEC60571) Approved
►Fire Protection Test EN 45545-2 Approved
►UL/cUL/IEC/EN 62368-1 Safety Approval & CE Marking
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The MINMAX MRZI100 series is a new generation of high performance 100W DC-DC converters in quarter brick package designed specifically for railway
applications with popular 36-160 VDC input ranges. MRZI100 is approved by railway industry standard EN 50155 and complies with EMC standard EN
50121-3-2.
Advanced circuit topology provides a very high efficiency up to 91.5% which allows baseplate temperature up to 105℃ and very high I/O isolation up to
2000VAC with reinforced insulation which are designed to meet stringent requirements and harsh environment.

Input
Current
Over
Voltage
Protection
Max. capacitive
Load
Efficiency
(typ.)
Max. @Max. Load @No Load @Max. Load
VDC VDC W A mA(typ.) mA(typ.) VDC µF %
MRZI100-110S05
110
(36 ~ 160)
5 100 20 993.5 6 6.2 34000 91.5
MRZI100-110S12 12 100.8 8.4 1007 6 15 5830 91
MRZI100-110S15 15 100.5 6.7 1009 6 18 3670 90.5
MRZI100-110S24 24 100.8 4.2 1029 6 30 1460 89
MRZI100-110S54 54 99.9 1.85 1020 6 66 380 89
Input Specifications
Parameter Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Input Voltage Range (9) 36 110 160
VDC